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Mechanical Specifications

Techncal Specfcatons 

Type of measurement

Measurement stroke

Resolution

Accuracy

Output channels 

Output type

Supply voltage

Power comsumption (without load)

Electrical connections

Max. speed

Case material

Mechanical fixing

Protection level

Operating temperature

Stroge temperature

Magnetic incremental non-contact

50 - 800 mm

2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm resolution (4x mode)

± 40 µm

A,B, / A,A, B,B

Push-Pull, TTL Linedriver, HLD

8 - 24 VDC or 5 VDC

< 40 mA (24 VDC)

< 3m/s

Ball joints on the both sides

Anodized aluminium

IP 65

-20°C ... +80°C

-30°C ... +90°C

4 pin connector (standard), 1 m cable (optional)

Above given technical data are only for information purpuse. OPKON has right to change product specifications without notice.

Ordering Procedure 

• 2,5 / 5 / 10 / 12,5 / 20 / 25 µm resoluton (4x mode)

• Measurng range 50 - 800 mm

• Magnetc contactless measurement

• TTL, Lnedrver, HLD, Push-Pull outputs optonal

• IP 65 protecton level

Model

MLC

MLC

Measurement stroke

A

A  : Clambing flange

Resolution Output type

R8

R6
R8

: 6mm
: 8mm

R10  : 10mm

LTP

Pole pitch Output channels Supply voltage

B V2

V1
V2

: 5 VDC
: 8 - 24 VDC

Connector / Cable

C2B5

LTP
LD
HLD

: Push-Pull
: Linedriver
: High Linedriver

 
TT : TTL

 

B5: 5 mm pole pitch C2
1M
2M5

: 4 pn connector
: 1 meter cable
: 2,5 meter cable

B : A, B, Z
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Cable output (optonal)38
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Lnedrver, TTL, HLD Cable Output

Ch A           : Black
Ch A nv.   : Yellow
Ch B          : Whte
Ch B nv.   : Green
+V              : Brown
0V              : Blue
GND          : Sheld

Ch A     : Black
Ch B    : Whte
+V        : Brown
0V         : Blue
GND     : Sheld

[1] Ch B
[2] Ch A
[3] +V       
[4] 0V

Push-Pull Cable Output

Connector Output

MLC (MM)

US
(Usefull stroke)

MS
(Mechancal stroke)

L
(Total stroke)

125
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208

475
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500

250

258

525

275

283

550

300

308

575

350

358

625

400

408

675

450

458

725

500

508

775

550

558

825

600

608

875

700

708

975

800
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Magnetc Lnear Incremental Encoder

Specal for Roll-Bendng Machnery
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Connector type C2
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